
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13 200/16 400/29

2 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/03 195/10 388/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 135015 Jonathan Boserup Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/04 180/02 371/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/06 198/07 394/13

2 153612 My Bachmann Johansen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/06 197/08 392/14

3 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 180/00 190/04 370/04

4 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 182/02 185/01 367/03

5 152752 Tristan Lemberg Lyngby Skyttekreds 183/02 181/03 364/05

6 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 178/00 183/02 361/02

7 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 176/02 184/03 360/05

8 154575 Silje Victoria Baltzer Ni.. Lyngby Skyttekreds 183/03 176/00 359/03

9 151857 Marcus Alf Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 173/01 173/02 346/03

10 155305 Emil Johannes Boye Carlse.. Grenå Skyttekreds 174/02 170/02 344/04

11 154574 Louise Thygesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 136/00 148/02 284/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 195/09 198/10 393/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04 197/03 390/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 189/05 192/05 381/10

2 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 186/01 193/03 379/04

3 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 165/00 174/01 339/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/12 200/12 400/24

2 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/12 197/10 395/22

3 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 185/02 190/05 375/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06 194/06 390/12

2 125861 Martin Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/06 197/06 388/12

3 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05 195/03 388/08

4 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 190/06 196/09 386/15

5 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 187/04 184/02 371/06

6 153621 Ronni Søndergaard Villads.. Lyngby Skyttekreds 186/03 183/03 369/06

7 154572 Patrick Thygesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 182/02 185/02 367/04
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8 125867 Mathias Møller Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 172/00 183/01 355/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/06 197/08 392/14

2 115017 Renè Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/08 196/09 390/17

3 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05 196/07 390/12

4 151859 Philip Marx Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/02 185/02 373/04

5 151858 Kathrine Vinding Larsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 176/00 185/02 361/02

6 151855 Per Alf Jørgensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 178/02 182/04 360/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13

2 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 135015 Jonathan Boserup Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/06

2 153612 My Bachmann Johansen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/06

3 154575 Silje Victoria Baltzer Ni.. Lyngby Skyttekreds 183/03

4 152752 Tristan Lemberg Lyngby Skyttekreds 183/02

5 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 182/02

6 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 180/00

7 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 178/00

8 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 176/02

9 155305 Emil Johannes Boye Carlse.. Grenå Skyttekreds 174/02

10 151857 Marcus Alf Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 173/01

11 154574 Louise Thygesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 136/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 195/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 189/05

2 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 186/01

3 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 165/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/12

2 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/12
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3 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 185/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06

2 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05

3 125861 Martin Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/06

4 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 190/06

5 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 187/04

6 153621 Ronni Søndergaard Villads.. Lyngby Skyttekreds 186/03

7 154572 Patrick Thygesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 182/02

8 125867 Mathias Møller Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 172/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/06

2 115017 Renè Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/08

3 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05

4 151859 Philip Marx Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/02

5 151855 Per Alf Jørgensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 178/02

6 151858 Kathrine Vinding Larsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 176/00
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